
COMMISSIONE	LAUREE	L22	21	MARZO	2016	ORE	9,00-10,30	

Palma	Antonio		Presidente	

Alesi	Marianna	
Battaglia	Giuseppe			
Bellafiore	Marianna	
Valenti	Francesca	
Zangla	Daniele	
Bianco	Antonino	Segretario	

SUPPLENTI:	
Agrifoglio	Giangabriele	
Blando	Felice	

ELENCO	STUDENTI	LAUREANDI	
0608371	
0604992	
0603711	
0555405	
0604677	
0607235	
0603585	
0594195	
0581059	
0539797	
0605735	


